N\ STREETGAINS

ALTHY STOCE MAREET RESEARCE

Streetgains Research Services
# 79, KPA Block,

Chandra Layout

Bangalore, KA; PIN - 560040

Employee Number :SG1137
Designation

Location : Bangalore

Bank Details : 110040430937
Date of joining 1 21-Sep-2023
Working Days 31 Days

Earnings

Basic Salary

HRA

Special Allowance
Other Allowances
Incentives

Total Earnings

Amount (in words):
INR Thirty Five Thousands Rupee Only Only

This is computer generated payslip does not require signature

: Business Development Executive

Tax Regime
Income Tax Number (PAN)
PF account number

ESI Number

Universal Account Number
(UAN)

Attendance Days

Amount
11,532.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
3,468.00
10,000.00

35,000.00

Deductions
ESIC

Professional Tax

Total Deductions

Net Amount

PAY SLIP
March-2024

31 Days

Preethi E

: Regular Tax Regime

Amount
0.00

0.00

0.00

35,000.00



