

## **Streetgains Research Services**

# 79, KPA Block, Chandra Layout Bangalore, KA; PIN - 560040 PAY SLIP March-2024 Preethi E

Employee Number : SG1137 Tax Regime : Regular Tax Regime

Designation : Business Development Executive Income Tax Number (PAN) :

Location : Bangalore PF account number :

Bank Details : 110040430937 ESI Number :

Date of joining : 21-Sep-2023 Universal Account Number (UAN) :

Working Days 31 Days Attendance Days 31 Days

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
Basic Salary	11,532.00	ESIC	0.00
HRA	6,000.00	Professional Tax	0.00
Special Allowance	4,000.00		
Other Allowances	3,468.00		
Incentives	10,000.00		
Total Earnings	35,000.00	Total Deductions	0.00
		Net Amount	35,000.00

## Amount (in words):

INR Thirty Five Thousands Rupee Only Only

This is computer generated payslip does not require signature